Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN  LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381   |    rabdesign.ca 109  |  2022
Light Columns
LC-LED Series
SPECIFICATIONS LC-LED20 LC-LED30 LC-LED60
DESCRIPTION:
RAB Design’s LC-LED Light Columns have a beautifully designed aesthetic,
are fully customizable, and built locally at our factory in Toronto.

LC-LED
Light Columns LED
ORDERING GUIDE:
FIXTURE
LC8 - 8’
LC10 - 10’
LC12 - 12’
B - 120 - 277V
C - 347V
LED20
LED30
LED60
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
SBK - SANDTEX
BLACK
DGY - DOVE GREY
CC - CUSTOM
COLOURS
DBX -
(for LC8 only; X -
SPECIFY BURIAL
DEPTH IN FEET)
SM - SURFACE
MOUNT
(for LC8, LC10,
LC12)
DIM - 0-10V
DIMMING
VOLTAGEWATTS COLOUR TEMP. FINISH MOUNTING DIMMING
Note: Above are our popular offerings.
Please inquire from RAB customer success
team for custom lumen package options.
Note: For above mentioned custom options:
- Engineering drawings need customer approval
before final production.
- Expect longer lead times.
LASER CUT LOGO
LC WITH EV CHARGER
MOUNTING BRACKET
charger provided and installed by others
LASER CUT DESIGN
COURTESY USB CHARGING
(comes with GFCI OUTLET)
   CUSTOM OPTIONS
DIM